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Enclosure –V

Shree Manibhai Virani and Smt. Navalben Virani Science College (Autonomous)
Affiliated to Saurashtra University, Rajkot

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology

List of Paper setters and Examiners

Sr.
No.

Name & Address Designation Contact Detail

Internal Paper Setters and Examiners
1. Dr. Stavan Patel

“Tuhi Tuhi”, 6 – Yogipark,
B/H Rani Tower,
Opp : Parishram School,
Kalawad Road,
Rajkot

Head,
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9978590909
email : stavan@vsc.edu.in

2. Mr. Hitendra Donga
“Seva Bhakti”,
Block No. – D-120,
Shastri Nagar,
Nana Mauva Main Raod,
Rajkot

Head,
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9925022399
email : hndonga@vsc.edu.in

3. Ms. Nehal K. Dave,
“Jivan-Mukti”,
6-Subhash Nagar,
B/H Ambrapali Cinema,
Raiya Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9825087680
email : nkdave@vsc.edu.in

4. Ms. Falguni I. Parasana
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College, Atmiya Group of
Institutions, Kalawad Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9724768599
email : fiparsana@vsc.edu.in

5. Mr. Priyank D. Doshi
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College, Atmiya Group of
Institutions, Kalawad Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9328985304
email : pddoshi@vsc.edu.in

6. Ms. Priti D. Sadariya,
“Shri Hari”, Block No.-44,
Om Residency,
B/H Gol Residency,
Nana Mauva Main Raod,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9998047699
email : pdsadaria@vsc.edu.in
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7. Ms. Rupal B. Parekh
“Ruchi”, 5- Mahavir Soceity,
B/H Nirmala Convent School,
Kalawad Raod,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9510639500
email : rbparekh@vsc.edu.in

8. Mr. Chirag I. Jagani,
Block No.-271, Street No.-8,
Janakpuri Society,
Sadhuvasvani Raod,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9909919284
email : cijagani@vsc.edu.in

9. Mr. Amit K. Patel
“Chandramauni”,
Kevdavadi Main Road,
Opp.: Ravi Kiran Apartment,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
7600054794
email : akpatel@vsc.edu.in

10. Mr. Jignesh D. Hirpara,
“Vrajraj”, Block No.-64,
Shiv Vatika Society,
B/H Punit Nagar,
150ft Ring Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9099092454
email : jdhirpara@vsc.edu.in

11. Dr. Pratik A. Vanjara,
C-103, Padmavati Residency,
Gautam Nagar Main Raod,
Opp. : Sterling Hospital,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9904119491
email : pavanjara@vsc.edu.in

12. Ms. Disha M. Ganatra,
“Kashish”, 2-Tirupati Nagar,
Opp. : Health Key Center,
Raiya Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9825997131
email : dganatra@vsc.edu.in

13. Mr. Haresh D. Khachariya,
302-Yash-kamal Apartment,
Sanjay Vatika, B/H Prashil Park,
University Gate No. -2,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9998995162
email :
hdkhachariya@vsc.edu.in

14. Ms. Miral K. Kothari,
B-12, Flat No. – 10,
Vitarag Society,
Raiya Ring Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9429917195
email :
mkkothari@vsc.edu.in
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15. Ms. Shital M. Chaniyara
“Tuhi Tuhi”, 6 – Yogipark,
B/H Rani Tower,
Opp : Parishram School,
Kalawad Raod,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9408524125
email :
sspatel@vsc.edu.in

16. Mr. Jitendra L. Timrai
Block No. – D-121,
Shastri Nagar,
Nana Mauva Main Raod,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9228881926
email :
jitendra@vsc.edu.in

17. Mr. Hiren R. Kavathiya
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9624895140
email :
hrkavathiya@vsc.edu.in

18. Mr. Divyesh P. Gohel
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9714580007
email :
dpgohel@vsc.edu.in

19. Mr. Prakash P. Gujarati
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9601026377
email :
prakash@vsc.edu.in

20. Mr. Ambrish A. Patel
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9998821987
email :
aapatel@vsc.edu.in

21. Ms. Ripal D. Ranpara
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9737124194
email :
rdranpara@vsc.edu.in

22. Mr. Suhrad N. Trangadia
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani Science
College (Autonomous),
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer
Science & I.T.,
Shree M. & N. Virani
Science College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9979900277
email :
sntrangadia@vsc.edu.in
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External Paper Setters and Examiners
23. Dr. Kishor H. Atkotiya,

“Aradhana”,
3-Master Society,
Rajkot

Professor,
Department of Statistics,
Saurashtra University,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9427252352
email : atkishor@yahoo.co.in

24. Dr. Bankimchandra Radadiya
E1-6, University Staff Quarter,
Navsari Agriculture University,
Eru Char Rasta,
Navsari -396450

Director,
Information Technology,
C/o. ASPEE Agribusiness
Management Institute,
Navsari Agriculture
University,
Eru Char Rasta,
Navsari -396450

Cont. No.:
9998445544
email : dit@nau.in

25. Dr. Ashwin Rathod
“OM”,
6/1 New Rameshwar Society,
Near Somnath temple,
B/h Pipadiya Hall,
Rajkot - 360002

Asst. Prof.
Harivanda College,
Munjaka,
Near Suarashtra
University,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9426980844
email:
rathodavr@gmail.com

26. Mr. Kalpesh Rakholiya,
Block No. - 7B,
Uday Nagar Society,
Timba Vadi,
B/H Godhavani High School,
Junagadh

Asst. Prof. & Head,
Department of Computer
Science,
Shri Patel Kelavani
Mandal Managed College
of Technology, Junagadh

Cont. No.:
8866352153
email : krakholiya@gmail.com

27. Mr. Dhaval S. Upadhyay,
“Datt Gayatri Krupa”,
5-Laxmi Nagar,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
MVM College,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9998861674
email : dhavalupadhyay.mca
@gmail.com

28. Ms. Vaishali Desai,
“Meghana Heights”,
Flat No. -101,
Natranj Nagar main Road,
OPP – PF office, Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer,
Saurashtra University,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9173556613
email:
desai.vaishali7@gmail.com

29. Mr. Bhavesh Bhanderi,
“Meghana Heights”,
Flat No. -101,
Natranj Nagar main Road,
OPP – PF office, Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Shri Sarashwati College of
Commerce BBA & IT,
Dhoraji

Cont. No.:
9979089590
email:
bbbhanderi@gmail.com

30. Mr. Parag C. Shukla,
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot

Head,
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9099094296
email:
pcshukla@aits.edu.in

31. Mr. Ankit Faldu,
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9427979497
email: ajfaldu@aits.edu.in
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32. Ms. Vaishali Bharvada,
Department of M.C.A.,
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9374106972
email: vmbharvada@aits.edu.in

33. Ms. Hetal Thaker,
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9726931780
email :
hrthaker@aits.edu.in

34. Ms. Vaishali Kaneriya,
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9428348801
email:
vvkaneria@aits.edu.in

35. Mr. Kalpesh K. Padhariya
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot - 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No.:
9879457687
email :
kalpeshpadhariya@gmail.com

36. Ms. Anjana K. Bagdai
“Amrut Villa”, Block No. - 42,
Janta Society, Opp. LIC office,
Mahila College Chowk,
Rajkot - 360001

Asst. Prof.,
Department of Computer,
Matrumandir College,
Rajkot - 360005

Cont. No. :
7874727956, 9228877936
email:
anjanibagdaik@gmail.com

37. Ms. Devanshi D. Dedaniya,
282 - Janakpuri Society,
University Road,
Rajkot

Asst. Prof.
Department of Computer,
Matrumandir College,
Rajkot - 360005

Cont. No. :
9727137380
email:
dddedaniya@gmail.com

38. Mr. Vivek J. Vyas
Department of M.C.A.,
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot - 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9558955139
email:
vjvyas@aits.edu.in

39. Mr. Aniruddh A. Purohit
Department of M.C.A.,
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot - 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9724665864
email:
aapurohit@aits.edu.in

40. Mr. Niraj D. Bhagchandani
Department of M.C.A.,
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot - 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9978911618
email:
ndbhagchandani@aits.edu.in

41. Mr. Nitin P. Chikani
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot – 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9998418718
email:
npchikani@aits.edu.in
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42. Mr. Shrey M. Shah
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of Technology
& Science,
Rajkot - 360005

Asst. Prof.
Department of M.C.A.
Atmiya Institute of
Technology & Science,
Rajkot

Cont. No. :
9327633334
email:
smshah@aits.edu.in


